TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT

AUGUST 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Red and Black Machine LLC $384.29
Trinh, Hilton $122.97
TOTAL $507.26

AUGUST 2020 OVERPAYMENTS

Amos, Michael $176.92
Ashlin Groceries Inc $1,015.96
Moore, Gregory Carl $119.86
Loftis, Ronnie $134.17
Seger, Cheri $124.24
Schaumloeffel, Alan $304.03
Cleland, Christopher $111.79
Novick, Craig $513.79
DD & T Transport Inc. $233.24
Hersey, Ronnie $170.05
Amos, Michael $176.92
Esquire Hotel Gastonia LLC $276.25
Parker, Ralph E Jr $128.61
Cleland, Christopher $114.13
Silk Abstract Company $759.28
Orange Coast Lender Service $193.71
Smith, Brenda McClain $100.00
Black, Brinda $142.56
Timios Inc $120.04
Shoaf Law Firm PA $330.91
Milner, Chad $521.81
Massey, James $293.05
Earley, Debra D $367.77
Sherlock, Matthew C $268.36
Air Diagnotics Inc $115.00
Thompson, Dylan $325.15
Wright, Ralph $398.41
Moses, Tonya $456.87
TOTAL $7,992.88
AUGUST VTS REFUNDS

Absher, Michael Scott $179.10
Alcom Services, Inc $195.47
Belk, Arlen Dean $134.09
Bonsignore, Taylor Rose $152.23
Bostick, Matthew David $154.81
Boyd, Charles Willis Jr $152.30
Brookes, Richard Lee $103.55
Campbell, Ryan Brooks $258.00
Cerdan, Jonathan Simeon $150.69
Childers, Pamela Heavner $151.88
Clemmer, Pamela Friday $136.29
Click, McKinley, Susan Charlene $105.45
Davis, Tommie Lee $118.81
Denning, Stephanie Maria Dohmen $103.55
Dobbins, Christopher Chuck $140.06
Federal Express Corporation $718.76

Forness, Caleb Roy $613.76



TAXPAYER NAME

AUGUST VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Gavel Time Auction LLC
Gibson, Thomas Clifton
Hamilton, Donald Carl
Haro, Luis Arturo

Harris, Jeffrey Dale

Hodge, Breanna Chae Alexander

Hughes, Lorraine Machelle
Johnson, Eric Richard
Johnson, Eric Richard

Lail, Donna Rudisill

Lincoln County Tax Dept
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Lingafeldt, Mozelle Hasting
Lingerfeldt, Stella Shedd
Lowcock, Chad Eric
McCallister, James Edward
McCarter, Bruce Alan
Pinto, Cleison Costa

Reed, Janet Marie
Rowland, Peggy Yearwood
Smith, Howard Kenneth
Smith, Mary Gent

Stines, Frances Rayfield
Welch, Nancy Blaylock
Whitworth, Lashonda Denise
Wilson, Mearving Chirs
Wright, Lendell Clarence
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$126.62
$101.13
$137.65
$113.93
$101.50
$151.27
$294.85
$158.05
$130.55
$183.37
$121.80
$363.75
$256.80
$175.81
$104.63
$135.44
$188.89
$168.51
$127.04
$125.54
$148.35
$244.59
$252.28
$113.74
$158.85
$122.66
$967.98
$162.43
$9,006.81

$17,506.95



