TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
AUGUST 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	***
Red and Black Machine LLC Trinh, Hilton	\$384.29 \$122.97
TOTAL	\$507.26
AUGUST 2020 OVERPAYMENTS	#470.00
Amos, Michael Ashlin Groceries Inc	\$176.92 \$1,015.96
Moore, Gregory Carl	\$1,013.90 \$119.86
Loftis, Ronnie	\$119.00 \$134.17
Seger, Cheri	\$134.17 \$124.24
Schaumloeffel, Alan	\$304.03
Cleland, Christopher	\$111.79
Novick, Craig	\$513.79
DD & T Transport Inc.	\$233.24
Hersey, Ronnie	\$170.05
Amos, Michael	\$176.92
Esquire Hotel Gastonia LLC	\$276.25
Parker, Ralph E Jr	\$128.61
Cleland, Christopher	\$114.13
Silk Abstract Company	\$759.28
Orange Coast Lender Service	\$193.71
Smith, Brenda McClain	\$100.00
Black, Brinda	\$142.56
Timios Inc	\$120.04
Shoaf Law Firm PA	\$330.91
Milner, Chad	\$521.81
Massey, James	\$293.05
Earley, Debra D	\$367.77
Sherlock, Matthew C	\$268.36
Air Diagnotics Inc	\$115.00
Thompson, Dylan	\$325.15 \$300.44
Wright, Ralph	\$398.41
Moses, Tonya TOTAL	\$456.87 \$7,992.88
IOIAL	Ψ1,332.00
AUGUST VTS REFUNDS	
Absher, Michael Scott	\$179.10
Alcom Services, Inc Belk, Arlen Dean	\$195.47 \$134.09
Bonsignore, Taylor Rose	\$154.09 \$152.23
Bostick, Matthew David	\$154.81
Boyd, Charles Willis Jr	\$152.30
Brookes, Richard Lee	\$103.55
Campbell, Ryan Brooks	\$258.00
Cerdan, Jonathan Simeon Childers, Pamela Heavner	\$150.69 \$151.88
Clemmer, Pamela Friday	\$136.29
Click, McKinley, Susan Charlene	\$105.45
Davis, Tommie Lee	\$118.81
Denning, Stephanie Maria Dohmen	\$103.55
Dobbins, Christopher Chuck	\$140.06
Federal Express Corporation	\$718.76
Forness, Caleb Roy	\$613.76

TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
AUGUST VTS REFUNDS (Continued)	
Gavel Time Auction LLC	\$126.62
Gibson, Thomas Clifton	\$101.13
Hamilton, Donald Carl	\$137.65
Haro, Luis Arturo	\$113.93
Harris, Jeffrey Dale	\$101.50
Hodge, Breanna Chae Alexander	\$151.27
Hughes, Lorraine Machelle	\$294.85
Johnson, Eric Richard	\$158.05
Johnson, Eric Richard	\$130.55
Lail, Donna Rudisill	\$183.37
Lincoln County Tax Dept	\$121.80
Lincoln County Tax Dept	\$363.75
Lincoln County Tax Dept	\$256.80
Lingafeldt, Mozelle Hasting	\$175.81
Lingerfeldt, Stella Shedd	\$104.63
Lowcock, Chad Eric	\$135.44
McCallister, James Edward	\$188.89
McCarter, Bruce Alan	\$168.51
Pinto, Cleison Costa	\$127.04
Reed, Janet Marie	\$125.54
Rowland, Peggy Yearwood	\$148.35
Smith, Howard Kenneth	\$244.59
Smith, Mary Gent	\$252.28
Stines, Frances Rayfield	\$113.74
Welch, Nancy Blaylock	\$158.85
Whitworth, Lashonda Denise	\$122.66
Wilson, Mearving Chirs	\$967.98
Wright, Lendell Clarence	\$162.43
TOTAL	\$9,006.81
GRAND TOTAL	\$17,506.95